Confidential
Filename: PS-IGS-5225-4T2S_v1.0.doc Page 1 of 20 Printed on 12/20/2016
Product Specifications of IGS-5225-4T2S
Product Specifications
 L2+ Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-5225-4T2S
Version 1.0

x 1
■ DIN Rail Kit x 1
■ Wall-mount Kit x 1
■ SFP Dust Cap x 2
3.8 PACKING DIMENSIONS
Dimensions: 585 (W) x 224 (D) x 312 mm (H)
Weight: TBD (gross weight)
Quantity: 12pcs in one carton
Confidential
Filename: PS-IGS-5225-4T2S_v1.0.doc Page 19 of 20 Printed on 1/6/2017
Product Specifications of IGS-5225-4T2S
APPENDIX A: Related SFP Transceivers
Model  Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode  Distance  Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MFB-FX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-F20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-F40 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-F60 100 LC Single Mode 60km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-F120 100 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-TFX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MFB-TF20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model  Speed
(Mbps)
Connector
Interface Fiber Mode  Distance  Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MFB-FA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-FB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-TFA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MFB-TFA40 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Model  Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode  Distance  Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-SX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-SX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-LX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L40 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L120 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TLX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TL30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TL50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
Confidential
Filename: PS-IGS-5225-4T2S_v1.0.doc Page 20 of 20 Printed on 1/6/2017
Product Specifications of IGS-5225-4T2S
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model  Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode  Distance  Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-LA10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-LB10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-LA20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-LB20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-LA40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-LB40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-LA60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-LB60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-TLA10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TLB10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TLA20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TLB20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TLA40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TLB40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TLA60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TLB60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃